Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.788.90

LINEA
LINEA, note set, white

14x11x1.2cm
0 kg

0 kg

0

50/25/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605073816354
482010300000

171



